DISTRICT AND SESSIONS COURTS, HOSHIARPUR

IN THE COURT OF Sh. Puneet Mohan Sharma

Principal Judge, Family Court, Next Date, Purpose of case, Orders and Judgments as well as other case information is available on https://districts.ecourts.gov.in/hoshiarpur

HARPREET KAUR AGED 24 YEARS WIFE OF SANDEEP SINGH SON OF SANTOKH SINGH AT BROWN STREET NO. 9, SINGH, AT PRESENT RESIDING WITH HER FATHER IQBAL SINGH, STREET NO. 9, SANT BABA BHAG SINGH NAGAR, HOSHIARPUR APPLICANT

Vs.
SANDEEP SINGH SON OF SANTOKH SINGH SON OF GURDIAL SINGH R/O VILLAGE
HHUNGANA TO THE DISTRICT JHUNGIAN, PO JANDOLI, PS CHABBEWAL, TEHSIL MAHILPUR, DISTRICT RESPONDENT HOSHIARPUR

APPLICATION U/S 125 CR.P..C FOR GRANT OF MAINTENANCE

CNR No. PBHO01-005253-2020

Next Date: - 25-03-2022

Order dated :- 01-12-2021

PUBLICATION ISSUED TO:

SANDEEP SINGH SON OF SANTOKH SINGH SON OF GURDIAL SINGH R/O VILLAGE JHUNGIAN, PO JANDOLI, PS CHABBEWAL, TEHSIL MAHILPUR, DISTRICT HOSHIARPUR

In above titled case, the Respondent could not be served. It is ordered that Respondent should appear in person or through counsel on 25-03-2022 at 10.00 a.m. For details logon to https://highcourtchd.gov.in/?trs=district_notice&district=Hoshiarpur

> Principal Judge Family Court Hoshiarpur

Dated, this day of 17-01-2022